Pos

O©CoOoO~NOO A~ WNPE

Nr

= I
WU OOOORNAWLER

39
43
13
42

10
17
45

44
22
12
15
14
90
28
18
11
a7
88
21

Licence

CB-BK Team Triathlon - Les Chaufours - Tournai 1/05/2011

Résultat scratch Hommes

Nom

0 ATRIAC 1

0 SMO-Specialized 1

0 LTTL (2)

0 TriGT H1

0 TEAM 185

0 ENERGY TRI 1

0 TriGT H2

0 KARHU testteam (A)

0 ITC Heren 1

0 KTT - just erop of just erover
0TDL1

0 ATRIAC 2

0 Geelse Triathlon Club v.z.w. Ploeg A
0 Team Hawi powered by Veldeman bvba
0 SP&O 1

0 Hetric A

0 ETZ1

0 WTDT 1

0 triatlon brugge team A

0 SMO-Specialized 2

0 ATCC1

0 No Limit Team men

0 Turbo 1

0 LENTRIAC 1

0 SP&O 2

0 Brussels Triathlon Club Team 1
0 Brussels Ironman NATO 1

0 Midlon 1 The Middle Agers
0 LTTL (2)

0 WTDT 2

0 12BO4

Pos CAT

O©CoOoO~NOUOhhWNEPE

I I r I rrI rI r I I I I I I IIIIIIIIIIIITITIIIIIT

Club

ATRIAC
SMO
LTTL

TRIGT
SPTC
ENERGY
TRIGT
LT
ITC
KTT
TDL
ATRIAC
GETC
IM2008
SP&O
HETRIC
ETZ
WTDT
TBT
SMO
ATCC
NLT
TURBO
LENTRIAC
SP&O
BTC
BIN
MTC
LTTL
WTDT
12BO4

Pos

1
4
2
5
3
7

15
6
11
13
12
9
10
18
26
21
24
8
38
14
32
31
27
20
62
25
43
33
44
22
42

Temps

00:09'29"
00:09'58"
00:09'43"
00:10'05"
00:09'46"
00:10'33"
00:1110"
00:10'08"
00:11'04"
00:11'06"
00:11'06"
00:10'59"
00:11'03"
00:11'39"
00:12'20"
00:11'48"
00:12'13"
00:10'54"
00:12'48"
00:11'09"
00:12'34"
00:12'30"
00:12'24"
00:11'45"
00:14'10"
00:12'20"
00:13'11"
00:12'36"
00:13'17"
00:11'52"
00:13'09"

Pos Temps Pos

NoOThORFRP W

11

14
22
20
17
13
16

26
12
30
23
19
18
34
15
31
28
27
21
35
25

Temps

00:29'19"
00:28'43"
00:29'30"
00:29'20"
00:29'26"
00:29'53"
00:29'17"
00:30'38"
00:30'14"
00:29'45"
00:30'53"
00:31'48"
00:31'37"
00:31'12"
00:30'43"
00:31'05"
00:30'12"
00:32'26"
00:30'41"
00:32'47"
00:31'50"
00:31'36"
00:31'22"
00:32'53"
00:31'04"
00:32'48"
00:32'38"
00:32'28"
00:31'47"
00:33'07"
00:32'11"

Pos

A WOUGTON P

~

11

19
10
18
13

14
23
16
15
12
17
22
26
25
20
27
24
31
32
44
36

Temps

00:16'07"
00:16'40"
00:16'54"
00:16'52"
00:17'33"
00:16'46"
00:16'46"
00:17'18"
00:1810"
00:18'37"
00:18'33"
00:18'08"
00:1821"
00:18'16"
00:18'06"
00:18'18"
00:18'52"
00:18'19"
00:18'19"
00:18'12"
00:18'20"
00:18'48"
00:19'11"
00:19'03"
00:18'34"
00:19'18"
00:18'59"
00:19'47"
00:19'49"
00:20'19"
00:19'59"

Total

00:54'56"704
00:55'23"170
00:56'09"045
00:56'18"395
00:56'46"346
00:57'12"586
00:57'14"610
00:58'05"683
00:59'29"641
00:59'30"223
01:00'32"518
01:00'56"335
01:01'03"162
01:01'08"436
01:01'10"629
01:01'11"656
01:01'17"735
01:01'40"461
01:01'49"221
01:02'09"310
01:02'45"097
01:02'55"348
01:02'58"569
01:03'42"411
01:03'48"822
01:04'27"864
01:04'49"054
01:04'52"455
01:04'53"870
01:05'20"207
01:05'20"502

Gap

+00:00'00"000
+00:00'26"466
+00:01'12"341
+00:01'21"691
+00:01'49"642
+00:02'15"882
+00:02'17"906
+00:03'08"979
+00:04'32"937
+00:04'33"519
+00:05'35"814
+00:05'59"631
+00:06'06"458
+00:06'11"732
+00:06'13"925
+00:06'14"952
+00:06'21"031
+00:06'43"757
+00:06'52"517
+00:07'12"606
+00:07'48"393
+00:07'58"644
+00:08'01"865
+00:08'45"707
+00:08'52"118
+00:09'31"160
+00:09'52"350
+00:09'55"751
+00:09'57"166
+00:10'23"503
+00:10'23"798



Pos

32
33
34
35
37
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
63
64
65
66
68
69

Nr

33
46
85
112
91
86
114
35
133
93
37
26
23
24
30
96
140
118
119
139
125
132
20
32
129
121
141
123
87
92
36

Licence

CB-BK Team Triathlon - Les Chaufours - Tournai 1/05/2011

Nom

Herenploeg RRT1
Brussels Ironman NATO 2
ITC Heren 2
TriatlonTeamRoeselare 2
Midlon 2 The Young Ones
ENERGY TRI 2
SMO-Specialized 3
MONS H1
Ktt-Triperdmanceteam
LENTRIAC 2

TTG 1

HTT 1

3CT

SpeedX Tri Team

TITAN BOYS 1

No Limit Team men 2
TTG Jeugd

Brussels Triathlon Club Team 3
ENERGY TRI 3

SJIKT 2

TTR groep 4

ITC Heren 4

HUY H1

Duathlon Vereniging BalieBrugge
ATRIAC 2 MIX
LENTRIAC 3

ATRIAC Recrea 2

SP&O 3

0 triatlon brugge team B

0 Turbo 2

0 OXYGENE A

[eNeoNeoNeoNeoNolNoNolNoNoNoNoNeoNoNeolloNeolNoNolNoNoloNolNolNoNeolNoNe]

Résultat scratch Hommes

Pos CAT

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

I I r I rrI rI r I I I I I I IIIIIIIIIIIITITIIIIIT

Club

RRT
BIN
ITC
TTR
MTC
ENERGY
SMO
TCDM
KTT
LENTRIAC
TTG
HTT
3CT
SPEEDX
TITAN
NLT
TTG
BTC
ENERGY
SIKT
TTR
ITC
P8
DvB
ATRIAC
LENTRIAC
ATRIAC
SP&0O
TBT
TURBO
OoTC

Pos

48
30
19
39
41
49
28
47
63
53
80
97
75
50
68
37
36
23
70
56
73
58
74
72
34
71

60
57
91
88

Temps

00:13'26"
00:12'30"
00:11'44"
00:12'53"
00:13'04"
00:13'30"
00:12'27"
00:13'20"
00:1412"
00:13'47"
00:15'12"
00:15'58"
00:15'00"
00:13'35"
00:14'30"
00:12'48"
00:12'47"
00:12'00"
00:14'33"
00:13'57"
00:14'42"
00:14'03"
00:14'44"
00:14'40"
00:12'46"
00:14'35"
00:13'50"
00:14'07"
00:13'58"
00:15'36"
00:15'29"

Pos Temps

Pos

24
39
42
38
40
47
49
46
36
45
32
33
29
41
37
68
62
75
64
48
56
43
59
52
69
63
57
44
72
66
53

Temps

00:32'09"
00:33'38"
00:34'03"
00:33'32"
00:33'39"
00:34'32"
00:34'41"
00:34'31"
00:33'14"
00:34'28"
00:32'50"
00:32'51"
00:32'44"
00:33'44"
00:33'25"
00:35'35"
00:35'25"
00:36'09"
00:35'26"
00:34'34"
00:35'03"
00:34'11"
00:35'14"
00:34'53"
00:35'43"
00:35'26"
00:35'04"
00:34'23"
00:35'54"
00:35'31"
00:34'55"

Pos

41
33
42
30
28
29
47
43
50
45
51
40
55
62
54
52
57
65
39
60
46
69
48
53
70
56
71
77
68
58
75

Temps

00:2012"
00:19'51"
00:20'16"
00:19'41"
00:19'33"
00:19'39"
00:20'43"
00:20'16"
00:20'52"
00:20'32"
00:20'53"
00:20'09"
00:21'21"
00:21'48"
00:21'21"
00:21'04"
00:21'25"
00:21'56"
00:20'07"
00:21'38"
00:20'42"
00:22'23"
00:20'47"
00:21'20"
00:22'26"
00:21'22"
00:22'32"
00:22'59"
00:22'19"
00:21'33"
00:22'51"

Total

01:05'48"940
01:06'00"439
01:06'04"402
01:06'07"648
01:06'17"463
01:07'42"199
01:07'53"212
01:08'09"266
01:08'20"470
01:08'48"955
01:08'55"130
01:09'00"149
01:09'06"978
01:09'08"880
01:09'18"404
01:09'27"142
01:09'37"780
01:10'06"991
01:10'07"568
01:10'09"875
01:10'29"520
01:10'37"534
01:10'45"830
01:10'54"043
01:10'55"674
01:11'24"534
01:11'28"598
01:11'31"045
01:12'12"676
01:12'40"978
01:13'16"433

Gap

+00:10'52"236
+00:11'03"735
+00:11'07"698
+00:11'10"944
+00:11'20"759
+00:12'45"495
+00:12'56"508
+00:13'12"562
+00:13'23"766
+00:13'52"251
+00:13'58"426
+00:14'03"445
+00:14'10"274
+00:14'12"176
+00:14'21"700
+00:14'30"438
+00:14'41"076
+00:15'10"287
+00:15'10"864
+00:15'13"171
+00:15'32"816
+00:15'40"830
+00:15'49"126
+00:15'57"339
+00:15'568"970
+00:16'27"830
+00:16'31"894
+00:16'34"341
+00:17'15"972
+00:17'44"274
+00:18'19"729



Pos

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
94
95
97
98
100
101
102
104
106
110
111
113

Nr

102
128
104
120
106
116
117

98

89
130
122
127

31

95
115

27
136
105
103
138

40
137
110
108
107
109
134
111

97
135
100

Licence

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNoNolNeoNolNeoloNeoNoNeoloNolNoNolNelNolNeoNoNeoNoNe]

0
0
0
0
0

CB-BK Team Triathlon - Les Chaufours - Tournai 1/05/2011

Nom Pos CAT
KARHU testteam (B) 63 H
SMO-Specialized 4 64 H
ATCC 2 65 H
KTT vet's 66 H
HTT 2 67 H
ATCC 3 68 H
Brussels Ironman NATO 3 69 H
Geelse Triathlon Club v.z.w. Ploeg B 70 H
KTT- Diesels 71 H
Brussels Ironman NATO 4 72 H
Midlon 3 The Oldies 73 H
WTDT 3 74 H
DTTA Heren 75 H
De was het nu 60-70-80 of 90-ploegvan T 76 H
ITC Heren 3 77 H
BrTC 1 78 H
ATRIAC Recrea 1 79 H
AATT 2 80 H
12B0O4 BIS 81 H
Brussels Ironman NATO 5 82 H
TDC Basf Antwerpen 83 H
ATCC 4 84 H
OXYGENE B 85 H
TITAN BOYS 2 86 H
Brussels Triathlon Club Team 2 87 H
Herenploeg RRT2 88 H
LENTRIAC 4 89 H
TTG 2 90 H
ATRIAC Captain Maarten 91 H
SP&O 4 92 H
Tri-Ath-Lon 93 H

Résultat scratch Hommes

Club

LT
SMO
ATCC
KTT
HTT
ATCC
BIN
GETC
KTT
BIN
MTC
WTDT
DTTA
TTR
ITC
BRTC
ATRIAC
AATT
12BO4
BIN
BASF.TDC
ATCC
oTC
TITAN
BTC
RRT
LENTRIAC
TTG
ATRIAC
SP&0O
TRIATH

Pos

69
76
35
64
98
90
83
82
66
100
81
79
104
92
94
45
65
78
106
85
101
107
84
109
95
110
105
96
117
102
111

Temps

00:14'32"
00:15'01"
00:12'47"
00:14'20"
00:16'18"
00:15'30"
00:15'18"
00:15'16"
00:14'26"
00:16'39"
00:15'14"
00:15'09"
00:17'03"
00:15'40"
00:15'46"
00:13'18"
00:14'20"
00:15'07"
00:17'13"
00:15'21"
00:16'49"
00:17'36"
00:15'20"
00:17'42"
00:15'52"
00:17'53"
00:17'10"
00:15'52"
00:20'10"
00:16'53"
00:19'04"

Pos Temps

Pos

67
54
61
73
50
81
60
55
79
85
83
87
92
97
89
110
94
76
90
100
86
99
109
115
95
91
108
104
105
88
122

Temps

00:35'31"
00:34'57"
00:35'23"
00:36'03"
00:34'43"
00:36'49"
00:35'17"
00:34'59"
00:36'43"
00:37'10"
00:36'53"
00:37'44"
00:38'08"
00:38'52"
00:37'49"
00:41'16"
00:38'29"
00:36'19"
00:37'49"
00:39'25"
00:37'39"
00:39'13"
00:41'04"
00:42'19"
00:38'33"
00:38'02"
00:40'25"
00:39'41"
00:39'53"
00:37'47"
00:45'24"

Pos  Temps

79 00:23'20"
83 00:23'31"
103 00:25'26"
82 00:2327"
80 00:23'21"
67 00:22'05"
86 00:23'52"
93 00:24'17"
81 00:23'25"
63 00:21'50"
92 00:24'16"
84 00:23'33"
61 00:21'42"
74 00:22'45"
85 00:23'44"
76 00:22'54"
97 00:24'51"
110 00:26'15"
90 00:24'12"
102 00:25'21"
112 00:26'19"
91 00:24'16"
100 00:25'16"
66 00:22'04"
116 00:27'44"
113 00:26'22"
98 00:25'13"
117 00:28'09"
101 00:25'19"
122 00:30'53"
72 00:22'34"

Total

01:13'24"944
01:13'29"733
01:13'36"874
01:13'51"400
01:14'22"757
01:14'25"927
01:14'28"346
01:14'33"792
01:14'34"842
01:15'40"818
01:16'24"649
01:16'28"551
01:16'55"144
01:17'19"375
01:17'20"938
01:17'29"271
01:17'42"672
01:17'43"017
01:19'15"787
01:20'07"879
01:20'48"558
01:21'05"720
01:21'40"986
01:22'06"982
01:22'10"355
01:22'18"458
01:22'49"142
01:23'44"047
01:25'22"852
01:25'34"000
01:27'02"728

Gap

+00:18'28"240
+00:18'33"029
+00:18'40"170
+00:18'54"696
+00:19'26"053
+00:19'29"223
+00:19'31"642
+00:19'37"088
+00:19'38"138
+00:20'44"114
+00:21'27"945
+00:21'31"847
+00:21'58"440
+00:22'22"671
+00:22'24"234
+00:22'32"567
+00:22'45"968
+00:22'46"313
+00:24'19"083
+00:25'11"175
+00:25'51"854
+00:26'09"016
+00:26'44"282
+00:27'10"278
+00:27'13"651
+00:27'21"754
+00:27'52"438
+00:28'47"343
+00:30'26"148
+00:30'37"296
+00:32'06"024



Pos

116

120
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS

Nr

124
126
25
34
38
99
113
131
29
101

CB-BK Team Triathlon - Les Chaufours - Tournai 1/05/2011

Licence Nom

0 TTG3

0 Turbo 3

0 AATT 1

0 KTDC 1

0 TTA

0 TTI

0 ATRIAC MASTERS

0 Brussels Triathlon Club Team 4
0 TTR1

0 ETZ2

Résultat scratch Hommes

Pos CAT
94 H
95 H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H
H

Club Pos Temps Pos Temps Pos Temps Pos Temps Total Gap

TTG 116 00:20'09" 128 00:46'34" 94 00:24'39" 01:31'23"531 +00:36'26"827
TURBO 127 00:25'55" 117 00:42'39" 108 00:26'06" 01:34'41"655 +00:39'44"951
AATT

KTDC

TTA

TTI
ATRIAC

BTC

TTR

ETZ



